Car Free Day
Attendance Sheet

October 8, 2008

Pit Stop Name
First Name Last Name Organization (if Applicable) Phone Email
Neha Bhatt CM Wells/DC nbhatt@dccouncil.us
Tri-County Council for Southern
4 |Robin Briscoe Maryland (301) 870-2520
,._ Chantal Buchser WABA (202) 518-0524
\ Joseph Cox National Institutes of Health (301) 402-RIDE coxjo@ors.od.nih.gov
Mirza Donegan North Bethesda Transportation North Bethesda (301) 770-8108 mdonegan @nbtmd.org
<~ Rico Fleshman VPSI, Inc rico.fl iinc,
Lauren Gertzman WDCEP lgertzman @ wdcep.com
Eric Gillliland WABA GILL@WABA.org
Nicole Huntington National Institutes of Health (301) 402-RIDE huntinic @ ors.od.nih.gov
Hollen Kimmel LINK (703) 435-5465 info @linkinfo.org
, Kristin Haldeman WMATA (Metro)
X [Anna McLaughlin DDOT (202) 904-6462
Ginger Moored District Dept. of S & L Buss. Dev. ginger.moored @dc.gov
Candace Nelson DSLBD Candance.Nelson @ dccouncil.us
Gabe Ortiz Pot Yard TMPA GOrtiz@legumnorman.com
Diane Stanton ATP dstanton @transpartners.com
Vanessa Vega ATP vanessa.vega @transpartners.com
Tenntec  [Cucker PSS
COG/TPB Staff
Douglas Franklin* (staff contact) COG (202) 962-3792
Lewis Miller COG
/\ Jonathan Rogers COG (202) 962-3323 jrogers @ mwcog.org
'/ INicholas Ramfos COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos @ mwcog.org
Michael Farrell COG (202)962-3760 mfarrell@ mwcog.org




Car Free Day
Attendance Sheet

October 8, 2008

Pit Stop Name
First Name Last Name Organization (if Applicable) Phone Email
Sign - In Guests
DAN e Mo BIS /[ At

* Pit Stop Managers




